
Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng XV Etapp • 08.12.2025 08:06 (1)

Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng XV Etapp

No  Tulemus (Sum) Handicap (HC) Kokku (Sum-HC)

1 Rait Saluri 60  60

2 Kristjan Jägel 62  62

2 Tanel Pajo 62  62

4 Mario Kallikorm 64  64

5 Eno Juul 67  67

6 Sander Evisalu 69  69

7 Rauno Tiimann 71  71

8 Margus Mänd 72  72

9 Janek Vallimäe 67 7 74

10 Mario Karro 68 7 75

10 Avo Sambla 61 14 75

12 Ago Sambla 62 14 76

12 Timo Juursalu 59 17 76

14 Jaak Kivend 78  78

15 Asko Abel 69 10 79

15 Jaanis Nõmmeloo 77 2 79

15 Erik Kaha 79  79

18 Martin Aul 72 8 80

19 Möll Robin 82  82

20 Hristo Neiland 66 17 83

20 Andrus Lehismets 67 16 83

20 Aveli Uustalu 83  83

20 Aleksander Korikov 81 2 83

24 Sten Saksladu 81 3 84

25 Vane Vähk 77 12 89

26 Tomas Kivestu 87 5 92

26 Allain-Marco Anton 80 12 92

26 Hillar Neiland 80 12 92

29 Anette Villberg 96  96
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Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng XV Etapp • 08.12.2025 08:06 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 62

1 Timo Juursalu 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 6 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 -3 59

2 Rait Saluri 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 -2 60

3 Avo Sambla 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 -1 61

4 Kristjan Jägel 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 62

4 Ago Sambla 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 0 62

4 Tanel Pajo 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 0 62

7 Mario Kallikorm 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 2 +2 64

8 Hristo Neiland 3 3 6 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 +4 66

9 Janek Vallimäe 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 7 2 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 +5 67

9 Andrus Lehismets 3 6 4 3 2 4 3 5 7 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 2 +5 67

9 Eno Juul 3 6 4 2 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 +5 67

12 Mario Karro 3 6 6 3 3 5 3 5 6 2 2 5 4 2 5 3 3 2 +6 68

13 Sander Evisalu 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 2 +7 69

13 Asko Abel 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 +7 69

15 Rauno Tiimann 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 +9 71

16 Margus Mänd 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 +10 72

16 Martin Aul 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 6 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 +10 72

18 Vane Vähk 4 5 3 3 3 9 4 4 5 3 2 6 6 3 3 5 4 5 +15 77

18 Jaanis Nõmmeloo 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 6 3 3 6 5 5 4 3 3 3 +15 77

20 Jaak Kivend 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 7 8 3 2 6 4 5 3 4 3 4 +16 78

21 Erik Kaha 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 3 +17 79

22 Hillar Neiland 4 7 5 5 3 4 3 6 7 2 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 +18 80

22 Allain-Marco Anton 3 7 4 3 3 5 3 5 6 4 10 4 6 5 3 3 2 4 +18 80

24 Aleksander Korikov 4 7 5 4 3 5 3 4 7 4 4 7 5 3 3 6 4 3 +19 81

24 Sten Saksladu 4 5 8 4 2 5 3 6 7 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 2 +19 81

26 Möll Robin 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 +20 82

27 Aveli Uustalu 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 4 3 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 +21 83

28 Tomas Kivestu 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 8 7 5 3 7 6 3 4 4 5 3 +25 87

29 Anette Villberg 5 6 5 6 3 6 4 9 6 4 5 6 9 5 5 5 3 4 +34 96
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Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng XV Etapp • 08.12.2025 08:06 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 62

Avg 3.6 4.9 4.5 3.5 3.1 4.5 3.3 5 5.7 3.6 3.4 5.1 4.8 3.6 3.7 3.7 3.2 3.2 72.4

Difficulty 11 16 6 8 1 7 4 17 13 10 5 18 15 9 14 12 2 3 10.4

Birdie -1 6 3 2 5 3 1 3 5 4 5 2 1 3 1 4 7 55 11%

Par 0 15 5 13 15 16 14 19 8 7 10 16 8 10 13 15 14 15 11 224 43%

Bogey 1 12 8 10 9 7 9 8 9 9 10 5 7 14 7 9 9 9 10 161 31%

Double Bogey 2 2 6 2 2 1 2 1 6 7 5 2 9 3 6 4 3 1 1 63 12%

Triple Bogey 3 4 1 1 1 3 1 2 13 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1 1 6 1%
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